Polyester Nonwoven Fabrics
· APP or SBS modified bitumen membrane
· Asphalt roofing shingles
· Asphalt truway
· Fiber Type:PET (Polyester) or PP(Spunbonded polyester)
· Width:1.01-1.02M
· Density:100-350G/M2
· Color:White
· Seraisl-1:Polyester nonwoven fabrics
· Seraisl-2:Spunbonded polyester nonwoven fabrics Serials-2
· Technical Datas for Serials-1
Codes
Density
Minimum Tensile
strength
（N/50mm）
Minimum Extensibility Maximum Shrinkage
MD CD MD CD MD CD
g / m2 N/ 5cm % %
PETM-140W 140 320 260 25 30 2 2
PETM-160W 160 350 300 25 30 2 2
PETM-180W 180 400 380 30 30 2 2
PETM-200W 200 450 400 30 30 2 2
PETM-220W 220 500 450 30 30 2 2
PETM-250W 250 550 500 30 30 2 2
· Technical Datas for Serials-2
Codes
Density Thickness
Minimum Tensile
strength
（N/50mm）
Minimum Extensibility Maximum Shrinkage
MD CD MD CD MD CD
g / m2 mm N/ 5cm % %
PPM-100 100 0.92 320 220 30 30 4.5 4.5
PPM-120 120 1.1 380 280 30 30 2.0 2.0
PPM-140 140 1.22 460 360 30 30 2.0 2.0
PPM-150 150 1.28 485 380 30 30 2.0 2.0
PPM-160 160 1.34 520 420 30 30 2.0 2.0
PPM-180 180 1.44 580 480 32 32 1.5 1.5
PPM-200 200 1.52 660 560 35 35 1.5 1.5
PPM-220 220 1.6 710 600 35 35 1.0 1.0
PPM-250 250 1.72 840 700 35 35 1.0 1.0
Nanjing Lijian Composite Materials Co.,LTD.
Web:www.fiberglass-mat.com
Copyright®Nanjing Lijian Composite Materials Co.,LTD. Page-1